

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP (D) No. 28/2023 in
WP (C) No. 529/2022

Om Parkash and Others

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Dilip Kumar Bangotra, Advocate

v/s

Piyush Singla Commissioner Secretary to
Govt. of J&K Revenue Deptt. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI with
Mr. Eishaan Dadhichi, CGSC
Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE**

ORDER
30.03.2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners fairly submits that progress has been made in the matter by issuance of notification Form 'J'. Let respondents proceed further in accordance with law.

Respondents shall update the progress made in the matter by submitting the fresh status report on the next date of hearing.

List on 06.05.2026.

(Sanjay Parihar)
Judge

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
30.03.2026
Manik